 KINGWELL TECHNOLOGY CORP., LTD.
Rer.A Kingwell Corp.
SMCJxx(C)A Series
● Glass passivated chip
● 1500 W peak pulse power capability with a 10/1000 us
waveform, repetitive rate (duty cycle):0.01 %
● Excellent clamping capability

Rer.A Kingwell Corp.
SMCJxx(C)A Series
Reverse
Stand-off
Voltage
Test
Current
Max. Clamping
Voltage @ IPP
Max. Peak
Pulse
Current
Max. Reverse
Leakage @ VRWM
UNI-POLAR BI-POLAR UNI BI VRWM(V) Min.(V) Max.(V) IT(mA) VC MAX.(V) IPP(A) IR(uA)
SMCJ36A SMCJ36CA GFP BFP 36.0 40.00 44.20 1 58.1 25.82 1
SMCJ40A SMCJ40CA GFR BFR 40.0 44.40 49.10 1 64.5 23.26 1
SMCJ43A SMCJ43CA GFT BFT 43.0 47.80 52.80 1 69.4 21.61 1
SMCJ45A SMCJ45CA GFV BFV 45.0 50.00 55.30 1 72.7 20.63 1
SMCJ48A SMCJ48CA GFX BFX 48.0 53.30 58.90 1 77.4 19.38 1
SMCJ51A SMCJ51CA GFZ BFZ 51.0 56.70 62.70 1 82.4 18.20 1
SMCJ54A SMCJ54CA GGE BGE 54.0 60.00 66.30 1 87.1 17.22 1
SMCJ58A SMCJ58CA GGG BGG 58.0 64.40 71.20 1 93.6 16.03 1
SMCJ60A SMCJ60CA GGK BGK 60.0 66.70 73.70 1 96.8 15.50 1
SMCJ64A SMCJ64CA GGM BGM 64.0 71.10 78.60 1 103.0 14.56 1
SMCJ70A SMCJ70CA GGP BGP 70.0 77.80 86.00 1 113.0 13.27 1
SMCJ75A SMCJ75CA GGR BGR 75.0 83.30 92.10 1 121.0 12.40 1
SMCJ78A SMCJ78CA GGT BGT 78.0 86.70 95.80 1 126.0 11.90 1
SMCJ85A SMCJ85CA GGV BGV 85.0 94.4 104.0 1 137.0 10.95 1
SMCJ90A SMCJ90CA GGX BGX 90.0 100.0 111.0 1 146.0 10.27 1
SMCJ100A SMCJ100CA GGZ BGZ 100.0 111.0 123.0 1 162.0 9.26 1
SMCJ110A SMCJ110CA GHE BHE 110.0 122.0 135.0 1 177.0 8.47 1
SMCJ120A SMCJ120CA GHG BHG 120.0 133.0 147.0 1 193.0 7.77 1
SMCJ130A SMCJ130CA GHK BHK 130.0 144.0 159.0 1 209.0 7.18 1
SMCJ150A SMCJ150CA GHM BHM 150.0 167.0 185.0 1 243.0 6.17 1
SMCJ160A SMCJ160CA GHP BHP 160.0 178.0 197.0 1 259.0 5.79 1
SMCJ170A SMCJ170CA GHR BHR 170.0 189.0 209.0 1 275.0 5.45 1
Part Number
Device
Marking
Code